Compscore2W7

RB WED 7.00PM OPEN - NOVEMBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

110
102
106
107
108
105
104
109

o N o o b~ W N PP

DAVID OSIE / JUDY OSIE

STEVEN BOCK / KEVIN DAVIES
STUART SCHON / JOHN GUREWITZ
JONATHAN EPSTEIN / JILL BEALE

LEO GOOREVICH / GEORGE TOPFNER
PETER MESSINESI / MEERA KUDVA
DENZIL SELDON / TINA OSIE

LESLEY COLLINS / RICHARD EVANS

Printed on 27 Nov 2024 at 10:10 PM

Sess. 1

59.72
58.33
48.61
52.78
45.83
48.15
48.15
34.26

Sess. 2

65.19
52.22
52.96
43.70
42.59
53.70
51.85

Sess. 3

54.17
49.63
55.00
46.25
51.67
51.67
49.17
42.08

Sess. 4

57.04
58.15
49.63

48.89

Total

59.69
53.40
52.19
52.02
51.88
51.67
49.72
41.74

Green
Points

0.60
0.42
0.30
0.20
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